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Job Name: 
Type:
Part #: 
Notes: 

ACV304
LED CANOPY LUMINAIRE

COMPACT, HEAVY-DUTY HOUSING
The ACV304 is a 12” Square Canopy Luminaire with a Die Cast 
Aluminum Body and Prismatic Polycarbonate Diffuser with UV 
Inhibitors

WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments

EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING
The ACV304 can be Directly Mounted over an Existing 4” Outlet Box or 
Surface Wired through a 1/2” Conduit Entry

120-277V STANDARD

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Building Canopy Parking 
Garages Tunnels
Storage Facilities
Gas Stations

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
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POWER FACTOR >90   -   THD <20

POWER

MODEL COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)

ACV304

HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESWATTAGE

BZ BRONZE (STANDARD) 
WH WHITE
BL BLACK
SL SILVER
CC CUSTOM COLOR

12W
24W
36W
48W
60W
72W

PC1 120V PHOTOCELL
PC2 208/277V PHOTOCELL
MS MOTION SENSOR
D1 0-10V DIMMING
D2 STEP DIMMING
EM EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK
V1 * 480/347V INPUT (120-277V STANDARD)

*NOT AVAILABLE WITH A PHOTOCELL OR MOTION SENSOR

27K 2700K - WARM WHITE 
30K 3000K - WARM WHITE 
35K 3500K - NEUTRAL WHITE 
40K 4000K - NEUTRAL WHITE
50K 5000K - COOL WHITE
55K 5500K - DAYLIGHT

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

NOMINAL
WATTAGE

TESTED
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY

12W
12W
12W
24W
24W
24W
36W
36W
36W
48W
48W
48W
60W
60W
60W
72W
72W
72W

 12.00 
 12.00 
 12.00 
 23.68 
 23.68 
 23.68 
 34.27 
 34.27 
 34.27 
 46.70 
 46.70 
 46.70 
 58.59 
 58.59 
 58.59 
 67.11 
 67.11 
 67.11 

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

 1,370 
 1,439 
 1,510 
 2,740 
 2,877 
 3,021 
 4,110 
 4,315 
 4,531 
 5,480 
 5,754 
 6,042 
 6,850 
 7,193 
 7,552 
 8,220 
 8,631 
 9,063  

114.17
119.92
125.83
115.71
121.49
127.58
119.93
125.91
132.21
117.34
123.21
129.38
116.91
122.77
128.90
122.49
128.61
135.05
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